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INFORMACION GENERAL

Nombre del producto : BRANCHIA papel de filtro cualitativo para uso comun, velocidad media

Descripcion : Para uso general de laboratorio. La velocidad de filtracion es media. Gramaje 65 g/m?, espesor 180
pm, tiempo de filtracién 30 s, retencion 7 - 10 um, resistencia al estallido en humedo &gt;30 kPa, contenido en
cenizas &lt;0,1%. Disponible en discos (presentado en paquetes de 100 discos en caja). Equivalencia: Whatman 93

DATOS TECNICOS

referencia &(mm) tipo unidades por ref.
BLPG-070-100 70 discos 100
BLPG-090-100 90 discos 100
BLPG-125-100 125 discos 100
BLPG-150-100 150 discos 100

EMBALAJE Y DATOS LOGISTICOS

referencia vol (cm3) kg TARIC GTIN
BLPG-070-100 0,2163 0,05 48232000 08434868062566
BLPG-090-100 0,396 0,08 48232000 08434868062573
BLPG-125-100 0,5923 0,14 48232000 08434868062597
BLPG-150-100 0,7936 0,19 48232000 08434868062603
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Product page EN
BRANCHIA

Date rev.: 05/28/2025
Doc. Ref: PDS-1383

GENERAL INFORMATION

Product name : BRANCHIA qualitative filter paper for general use, medium flow rate

Description : For general laboratory use. Medium flow rate. Weight 65 g/m?, thickness 180 um, filtration time 30 s,
retention 7 - 10 um, wet bursting strength >30 kPa, ash content max. 0,1%. Available in discs (presented in packages
of 100 discs in a box). Equivalence: Whatman 93

TECHNICAL DATA

reference & (mm) type pcs/pack
BLPG-070-100 70 disk 100
BLPG-090-100 90 disk 100
BLPG-125-100 125 disk 100
BLPG-150-100 150 disk 100

PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS

reference vol (cm3) kg TARIC GTIN
BLPG-070-100 0,2163 0,05 48232000 08434868062566
BLPG-090-100 0,396 0,08 48232000 08434868062573
BLPG-125-100 0,5923 0,14 48232000 08434868062597
BLPG-150-100 0,7936 0,19 48232000 08434868062603
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Fiche produit FR
BRANCHIA

Date : 28/05/2025
Ref. Doc : PDS-1383

INFORMATIONS GENERALES

Nom produit : Papier filtre qualitatif BRANCHIA pour usage commun, filtration moyenne

Description : Teneur en cendres max 0,1%. Pour usage général en laboratoire. Vitesse de filtration moyenne.
Grammage 65 g/ m?, épaisseur 180 um, temps de filtration 30 s, rétention 7-10 um, résistance a I'éclatement humide
> 30 kPa. Disponible en disques plats (boite de 100 disques). Equivalence : Whatman 93

DONNEES TECHNIQUES

référence & (mm) type unités par ref.
BLPG-070-100 70 plat 100
BLPG-090-100 90 plat 100
BLPG-125-100 125 plat 100
BLPG-150-100 150 plat 100

EMBALLAGE ET LOGISTIQUE

référence vol (cm3) kg TARIC GTIN

BLPG-070-100 0,2163 0,05 48232000 08434868062566
BLPG-090-100 0,396 0,08 48232000 08434868062573
BLPG-125-100 0,5923 0,14 48232000 08434868062597
BLPG-150-100 0,7936 0,19 48232000 08434868062603
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Scheda prodotto IT

BRANCHIA

Data: 28/05/2025
Ref. Doc: PDS-1383

INFORMAZIONE GENERALE

Nome del prodotto : Carta da filtro qualitativa per uso comune, velocita media, BRANCHIA

Descrizione : Per uso generale in laboratorio. La velocita di filtrazione & media. Grammatura 65 g/m?, spessore 180
pm, tempo di filtrazione 30 s, ritenzione 7 - 10 uym, resistenza allo scoppio bagnato >30 kPa, contenuto di cenere
<0,1%. Disponibile in dischi standard (presentati in confezioni da 100 dischi per scatola). Equivalenza: Whatman 93

DATI TECNICI

referenza J(mm) tipo unita per ref.
BLPG-070-100 70 standard 100
BLPG-090-100 90 standard 100
BLPG-125-100 125 standard 100
BLPG-150-100 150 standard 100

IMBALLAGGIO E DATI LOGISTICI

referenza vol (cm3) kg TARIC GTIN
BLPG-070-100 0,2163 0,05 48232000 08434868062566
BLPG-090-100 0,396 0,08 48232000 08434868062573
BLPG-125-100 0,5923 0,14 48232000 08434868062597
BLPG-150-100 0,7936 0,19 48232000 08434868062603
FOTO DEL PRODOTTO
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Produkt

BRANCHIA informatieblad NL

Revisiedatum: 28/05/2025
Ref. Doc.: PDS-1383

ALGEMENE INFORMATIE

Produktnaam : BRANCHIA kwalitatief filterpapier voor algemeen gebruik, medium snelle filtratie

Beschrijving : Voor algemeen laboratoriumgebruik. De filtratiesnelheid is gemiddeld. Gramgewichtr 65 g/m?, dikte
180 um, filtratietijd 30 s, retentie 7 - 10 um, natte barststerkte &gt;30 kPa, asgehalte &lt;0,1%. Verkrijgbaar in schijven
(gepresenteerd in verpakkingen van 100 schijven per doos). Equivalent: Whatman 93

TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS

referentie J(mm) type stuks per ref.
BLPG-070-100 70 schijven 100
BLPG-090-100 90 schijven 100
BLPG-125-100 125 schijven 100
BLPG-150-100 150 schijven 100

VERPAKKING EN LOGISTIEKE GEGEVENS

Referentie vol (cm3) kg TARIC GTIN
BLPG-070-100 0,2163 0,05 48232000 08434868062566
BLPG-090-100 0,396 0,08 48232000 08434868062573
BLPG-125-100 0,5923 0,14 48232000 08434868062597
BLPG-150-100 0,7936 0,19 48232000 08434868062603
PRODUKTFOTO
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Produktblatt DE

BRANCHIA

Datum Rev.: 28/05/2025
Ref. Dok.: PDS-1383

ALLGEMEINE INFORMATIONEN

Produktname : Filterpapier, BRANCHIA, qualitativ, allgemeiner Gebrauch, mittelschnell filtrierend

Beschreibung : Fiir den allgemeinen Laborgebrauch. Mittelschnell filtrierend. Grammatur 65 g/m?, Dicke 180 pm,
Filtrationszeit 30 s, Retention 7 - 10 um, Berstfestigkeit im nassen Zustand >30 kPa, Aschegehalt <0,1 %. Erhaltlich
als Rundfilter (100 Rundfilter pro Schachtel). Aquivalenz: Whatman 93.

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Artikelnummer &(mm) Typ Stiickzahlpro Artikel
BLPG-070-100 70 Rundfilter 100
BLPG-090-100 90 Rundfilter 100
BLPG-125-100 125 Rundfilter 100
BLPG-150-100 150 Rundfilter 100

VERPACKUNG UND LOGISTIKDATEN

Referenz vol (cm3) kg TARIC GTIN
BLPG-070-100 0,2163 0,05 48232000 08434868062566
BLPG-090-100 0,396 0,08 48232000 08434868062573
BLPG-125-100 0,5923 0,14 48232000 08434868062597
BLPG-150-100 0,7936 0,19 48232000 08434868062603
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